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State Contact Information
Registered 

Cardholders
% of State 
Population

Jay Butler, MD 
Chief Medical Officer & Director 
Division of Public Health 
Alaska Department of Health and Social Services 
Jay.butler@alaska.gov              *Recreational marijuana is legal*

1,054               0.14%

 
Thomas Salow, JD 
Branch Chief, Division of Public Health Licensing Services 
Arizona Department of Health Services 
(602) 364-1935 
Thomas.salow@azdhs.gov

162,528          2.32%

 
Joy Gray
Medical Marijuana Section Chief 
Arkansas Department of Health 
(501) 682-4977 
Lana.gray@arkansas.gov

5,347               0.18%

 

California Department of Public Health
Center for Health Statistics and Informatics
(800)-952-5210
bmmr@dca.ca.gov                  *Recreational marijuana is legal*

6,842               0.02%

Colorado Department of Public Health & Environment 
(303) 692-2184 
medical.marijuana@state.co.us     *Recreational marijuana is legal*

88,946            1.57%

Connecticut Department of Consumer Protection
(860) 713-6066
dcp.mmp@ct.gov

26,784            0.75%

Paul Hyland 
Director, Office of Medical Marijuana 
Delaware Department of Health and Social Services, Division of Public Health 
(302) 744-4758 
Paul.hyland@state.de.us

5,089               0.52%

 
Arian Gibson 
Program Manager, Division of Medical Marijuana and Integrative Therapy 
Health Regulation and Licensing Administration 
District of Columbia Department of Health 
(202) 442-9005                       *Recreational marijuana is legal*

5,679               0.82%
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Florida Department of Health Office of Medical Marijuana Use
 (850) 245-4657 
medicalmarijuanause@flhealth.gov

120,351          0.57%

Hawaii Department of Health Medical Cannabis Registry Program
(808) 733-2177
medicalcannabis@doh.hawaii.gov

21,598            1.51%

Illinois Department of Public Health Medical Cannabis Pilot Program
855-636-3688
DPH.MedicalCannabis@illinois.gov

31,500            0.25%

Maine  Division of Public Health Systems - Medical Use of Marijuana Program
(207) 287-8016
www.memun.org                  *Recreational marijuana is legal*

41,858            3.15%

Kamilla Keldiyarova, MPP 
Research & Education Analyst 
Maryland Medical Cannabis Commission 
(410) 487-8058 
Kamilla.keldiyarova1@maryland.gov

39,276            0.65%

 

Massachusetts Health and Social Services
(617) 660-5370
MedicalMarijuana@state.ma.us             *Recreational marijuana is legal*

45,505            0.66%

Andrew Brisbo 
Director, Bureau of Medical Marihuana Regulation 
Michigan Licensing and Regulatory Affairs 
(517) 284-8590 
brisboa@michigan.gov

286,404          2.87%

 
Michelle Larson, PhD, MPA 
Director, Office of Medical Cannabis 
Minnesota Department of Health 
(651) 539-3002 
Michelle.larson@state.mn.us

9,435               0.17%

 

Nevada Division of Public and Behavioral Health
(775) 687-7594
MMRegistry@health.nv.gov         *Recreational marijuana is legal*

21,759            0.78%
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New Hampshire Department of Health & Human Services
Therapeutic Cannabis Program
(603) 271-9333
TherapeuticCannabisProgram@dhhs.nh.gov

4,753               0.36%

New Jersey Department of Health - Medicinal Marijuana Program
(609) 292-0424 22,800            0.25%

Martinik Gonzales 
License & Compliance Manager, Medical Cannabis Program 
New Mexico Department of Health 
(505) 841-5540 
Martinik.gonzales@state.nm.us

52,260            2.50%

 
Richard Gottfried, JD 
Assembly Member 
New York State Assembly 
(212) 807-7900 
gottfriedr@nyassembly.gov

55,136            0.28%

 

North Dakota Department of Health - Medical Marijuana Program
**The program is just beginning and there are no statistics at this time**

Ohio Medical Marijuana Control Program
**The program is just beginning and there are no statistics at this time**

Oregon Public Health Division - OMMP
971-673-1234
ommp.info@dhsoha.state.or.us     *Recreational marijuana is legal*

50,400            1.22%

Pennsylvania Department of Health Medical Marijuana Program
717-783-2548
RA-DHMedMarijuana@pa.gov 

28,508            0.22%

Norman Birenbaum 
Principal Policy & Economic Analyst 
Rhode Island Department of Business Regulation 
(401) 462-2148 
Norman.birenbaum@dbr.ri.gov

6,313               0.60%
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Vermont Department of Public Safety - Marijuana Registry
(802) 241-5115
DPS.MJRegistry@vermont.gov           *Recreational marijuana is legal*

5,458               0.87%

Shelly Rowden 
Program Operational Manager, Medical Marijuana 
Washington Department of Health 
Shelly.rowden@doh.wa.gov          *Recreational marijuana is legal*

80,818            1.09%

 

West Virginia 
**The program is just beginning and there are no statistics at this time**
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